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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 - 14     3 OA     15   0:24:04.1    88  Sophie Tibbott            Morris IL                 7:45.8  | M 15 - 19     1     1 OA   0:19:40.2    90  Tristan DeGrush           Morris IL                 6:20.7

F  1 - 14     1 AG     21   0:24:48.0    46  Caeley Larson             Seneca IL                 8:00.0  | M 25 - 29     2     2 OA   0:19:48.5    85  Jared Macari              Bradley IL                6:23.4

F  1 - 14     2 AG     28   0:26:44.9    87  Lillian Tibbott           Morris IL                 8:37.7  | M 35 - 39     3     3 OA   0:21:12.6    61  Keith Smith               Morris IL                 6:50.5

F  1 - 14     3 AG     29   0:27:14.7    86  Rose Tibbott              Morris IL                 8:47.3  | F 15 - 19     4     1 OA   0:21:45.1    30  Tessa Wulffen             Morris IL                 7:01.0

F  1 - 14     4        42   0:30:44.7    77  Sara Henne                Morris IL                 9:55.1  | M 50 - 54     5     1 AG   0:22:24.0    94  Dan Paulsen               Mazon IL                  7:13.5

F  1 - 14     5        45   0:32:12.1    66  Taylor Nelson             Morris IL                10:23.3  | M 45 - 49     6     1 AG   0:22:26.6    48  Dan Porterfield           Coal City IL              7:14.4

F  1 - 14     6        56   0:38:06.0    98  Alyssa Larsen             Morris IL                12:17.4  | M 55 - 59     7     1 AG   0:22:32.0    42  Calvin Brainard           Dwight IL                 7:16.1

F  1 - 14     7        69   0:43:24.8    93  Samantha Vienne           Mazon IL                 14:00.3  | M 55 - 59     8     2 AG   0:22:32.9    84  Larry Sampson             Morris IL                 7:16.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 15 - 19     1 OA      4   0:21:45.1    30  Tessa Wulffen             Morris IL                 7:01.0  | M 50 - 54     9     2 AG   0:22:46.2    63  Dave Barnes               Channahon IL              7:20.7

F 15 - 19     1 AG     44   0:32:03.7    52  Lauren Sokolinski         Newark IL                10:20.5  | M 15 - 19    10     1 AG   0:23:13.4    33  Christopher Chaidez       Morris IL                 7:29.5

F 15 - 19     2 AG     61   0:39:19.6    83  Sam Obrochta              Morris IL                12:41.2  | M 40 - 44    11     1 AG   0:23:16.6   103  Mike Nevins               Morris IL                 7:30.5

F 15 - 19     3 AG     64   0:40:29.3    22  Andrea Wydeveld           Morris IL                13:03.6  | F 50 - 54    12     2 OA   0:23:23.6    41  Colleen Zawrazky          Morris IL                 7:32.8

F 15 - 19     4        65   0:40:29.7    62  Autumn See                Morris IL                13:03.8  | M 45 - 49    13     2 AG   0:23:27.6    35  Eduardo Huerta            Joliet IL                 7:34.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 20 - 24     1 AG     70   0:43:40.1     9  Hannah Zaiser             Burlington IA            14:05.2  | M 50 - 54    14     3 AG   0:24:02.6    23  Steve Shay                Morris IL                 7:45.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 25 - 29     1 AG     53   0:36:10.6    92  Sarah Jones               Mazon IL                 11:40.2  | F  1 - 14    15     3 OA   0:24:04.1    88  Sophie Tibbott            Morris IL                 7:45.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 34     1 AG     24   0:25:44.6    53  Claudia Valderrama        Morris IL                 8:18.3  | F 40 - 44    16     1 AG   0:24:05.1    45  Lisa Mathews              Seneca IL                 7:46.2

F 30 - 34     2 AG     32   0:27:42.9     3  Amy Delgado               Morris IL                 8:56.4  | M 50 - 54    17     4      0:24:14.7    26  Clinton Carter            Minooka IL                7:49.3

F 30 - 34     3 AG     33   0:27:55.8    59  Stephanie Lombardo        Newark IL                 9:00.6  | M  1 - 14    18     1 AG   0:24:16.5    29  Garrett Wulffen           Morris IL                 7:49.8

F 30 - 34     4        37   0:30:27.9    75  Erica Carlson             Newark IL                 9:49.6  | F 45 - 49    19     1 AG   0:24:28.9    79  Michelle Barnes           Channahon IL              7:53.8

F 30 - 34     5        38   0:30:29.5    54  Chandra Thorson           Morris IL                 9:50.2  | M 65 - 99    20     1 AG   0:24:45.7    40  Kim DesLauriers           Morris IL                 7:59.3

F 30 - 34     6        57   0:38:13.1    74  Sarah Misener             Morris IL                12:19.7  | F  1 - 14    21     1 AG   0:24:48.0    46  Caeley Larson             Seneca IL                 8:00.0

F 30 - 34     7        58   0:38:13.6    73  Ivy Ratliff               Marseilles IL            12:19.9  | M 40 - 44    22     2 AG   0:25:21.3    65  Stephen Nelson            Morris IL                 8:10.7

F 30 - 34     8        62   0:40:05.4    56  Amy Marcoux               Ottawa IL                12:55.9  | M 30 - 34    23     1 AG   0:25:35.1    15  Justin Kilchenmann        Naperville IL             8:15.2

F 30 - 34     9        73   0:44:33.9     2  Stephanie Tedford         Morris IL                14:22.5  | F 30 - 34    24     1 AG   0:25:44.6    53  Claudia Valderrama        Morris IL                 8:18.3

F 30 - 34    10        75   0:47:22.1     4  Katherine Tonelli         Shorewood IL             15:16.8  | M 45 - 49    25     3 AG   0:26:16.3    91  Mike Hayworth             Morris IL                 8:28.5

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.        7  Christina Christensen     Diamond IL                        | M 60 - 64    26     1 AG   0:26:24.7    95  Jeff Harris               Morris IL                 8:31.2

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       14  Leslie Meloun             Morris IL                         | M  1 - 14    27     2 AG   0:26:33.5   100  Levi Maierhofer           Seneca IL                 8:34.0

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       71  Nicole Mack               Coal City IL                      | F  1 - 14    28     2 AG   0:26:44.9    87  Lillian Tibbott           Morris IL                 8:37.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 35 - 39     1 AG     40   0:30:40.0    36  Barbara Monier            Princeton IL              9:53.5  | F  1 - 14    29     3 AG   0:27:14.7    86  Rose Tibbott              Morris IL                 8:47.3

F 35 - 39     2 AG     47   0:33:25.8    58  Kellie Kennedy            Morris IL                10:47.0  | M 65 - 99    30     2 AG   0:27:14.9    99  Terry Misener             Morris IL                 8:47.4

F 35 - 39     3 AG     54   0:36:37.1    57  Jennifer Shaw             Joliet IL                11:48.7  | F 40 - 44    31     2 AG   0:27:39.2    37  Angela Solis              Marseilles IL             8:55.2

F 35 - 39     4        77   0:48:03.5   101  Annie Rasmusson           Morris IL                15:30.2  | F 30 - 34    32     2 AG   0:27:42.9     3  Amy Delgado               Morris IL                 8:56.4

F 35 - 39     5        82   0:59:55.9    12  Becky Barajas             Morris IL                19:20.0  | F 30 - 34    33     3 AG   0:27:55.8    59  Stephanie Lombardo        Newark IL                 9:00.6

F 35 - 39     6        86   1:02:52.9    19  Laura Chandler Roth       Bloomingdale IL          20:17.1  | F 50 - 54    34     1 AG   0:28:02.5    70  Jeanna Grimes             Morris IL                 9:02.7

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       20  Jen Cox                   Morris IL                         | M 50 - 54    35     5      0:28:02.8    69  Steven Grimes             Morris IL                 9:02.8

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       25  Danielle Kuntzi           Morris IL                         | F 45 - 49    36     2 AG   0:28:53.0    64  Jodi Nelson               Morris IL                 9:19.0

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       44  Amanda Carr               Plano IL                          | F 30 - 34    37     4      0:30:27.9    75  Erica Carlson             Newark IL                 9:49.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 44     1 AG     16   0:24:05.1    45  Lisa Mathews              Seneca IL                 7:46.2  | F 30 - 34    38     5      0:30:29.5    54  Chandra Thorson           Morris IL                 9:50.2

F 40 - 44     2 AG     31   0:27:39.2    37  Angela Solis              Marseilles IL             8:55.2  | F 45 - 49    39     3 AG   0:30:37.5    47  Stephanie Porterfield     Coal City IL              9:52.7

F 40 - 44     3 AG     41   0:30:43.6    78  Marsha Henne              Morris IL                 9:54.7  | F 35 - 39    40     1 AG   0:30:40.0    36  Barbara Monier            Princeton IL              9:53.5

F 40 - 44     4        78   0:48:42.2    80  Rhonda Larsen             Morris IL                15:42.6  | F 40 - 44    41     3 AG   0:30:43.6    78  Marsha Henne              Morris IL                 9:54.7

F 40 - 44     5        79   0:48:42.9    68  Kerri Zorn                Morris IL                15:42.9  | F  1 - 14    42     4      0:30:44.7    77  Sara Henne                Morris IL                 9:55.1

F 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       28  Karen Ferrero             Morris IL                         | M 40 - 44    43     3 AG   0:31:13.7    97  Todd Larsen               Morris IL                10:04.4

F 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       96  Dena Walker               Morris IL                         | F 15 - 19    44     1 AG   0:32:03.7    52  Lauren Sokolinski         Newark IL                10:20.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 45 - 49     1 AG     19   0:24:28.9    79  Michelle Barnes           Channahon IL              7:53.8  | F  1 - 14    45     5      0:32:12.1    66  Taylor Nelson             Morris IL                10:23.3

F 45 - 49     2 AG     36   0:28:53.0    64  Jodi Nelson               Morris IL                 9:19.0  | M 50 - 54    46     6      0:32:17.7    27  Ken Goodwin               Wilmington IL            10:25.1

F 45 - 49     3 AG     39   0:30:37.5    47  Stephanie Porterfield     Coal City IL              9:52.7  | F 35 - 39    47     2 AG   0:33:25.8    58  Kellie Kennedy            Morris IL                10:47.0

F 45 - 49     4        55   0:37:31.7    81  Leisa Morris              Morris IL                12:06.4  | F 55 - 59    48     1 AG   0:33:31.1    34  Laurie Biskie             Morris IL                10:48.7

F 45 - 49     5        66   0:40:56.3    76  Shelly Pfaff              Morris IL                13:12.4  | M 65 - 99    49     3 AG   0:33:38.8    31  Michael Minarich          Morris IL                10:51.2

F 45 - 49                   D.N.F.        1  Sophie VanDoren-Cochran   Joliet IL                         | F 50 - 54    50     2 AG   0:33:55.6    24  Margaret Shay             Morris IL                10:56.6

F 45 - 49                   D.N.F.        6  Lisa Hamilton             Minooka IL                        | M 65 - 99    51     4      0:34:21.1    38  John Roth                 Morris IL                11:04.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 50 - 54     2 OA     12   0:23:23.6    41  Colleen Zawrazky          Morris IL                 7:32.8  | M 50 - 54    52     7      0:35:32.0   102  Blake Carter              Morris IL                11:27.7

F 50 - 54     1 AG     34   0:28:02.5    70  Jeanna Grimes             Morris IL                 9:02.7  | F 25 - 29    53     1 AG   0:36:10.6    92  Sarah Jones               Mazon IL                 11:40.2
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

F 50 - 54     2 AG     50   0:33:55.6    24  Margaret Shay             Morris IL                10:56.6  | F 35 - 39    54     3 AG   0:36:37.1    57  Jennifer Shaw             Joliet IL                11:48.7

F 50 - 54     3 AG     71   0:44:01.1    10  Lori Stumpf               Burlington IA            14:12.0  | F 45 - 49    55     4      0:37:31.7    81  Leisa Morris              Morris IL                12:06.4

F 50 - 54     4        72   0:44:12.8     5  Kelly Johnson             Seneca IL                14:15.7  | F  1 - 14    56     6      0:38:06.0    98  Alyssa Larsen             Morris IL                12:17.4

F 50 - 54     5        76   0:48:02.9    43  Jill Larson               Coal City IL             15:30.0  | F 30 - 34    57     6      0:38:13.1    74  Sarah Misener             Morris IL                12:19.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 55 - 59     1 AG     48   0:33:31.1    34  Laurie Biskie             Morris IL                10:48.7  | F 30 - 34    58     7      0:38:13.6    73  Ivy Ratliff               Marseilles IL            12:19.9

F 55 - 59     2 AG     80   0:52:25.3    50  Linda Basham              Morris IL                16:54.6  | F 65 - 99    59     1 AG   0:38:59.0    39  Judie Roth                Morris IL                12:34.5

F 55 - 59     3 AG     85   1:02:51.7    17  Pam Chandler              Morris IL                20:16.7  | M 15 - 19    60     2 AG   0:39:19.0    82  Michael Kren              Morris IL                12:41.0

F 55 - 59                   D.N.F.       32  Donna Dean                Morris IL                         | F 15 - 19    61     2 AG   0:39:19.6    83  Sam Obrochta              Morris IL                12:41.2

F 55 - 59                   D.N.F.       72  Pamela Grieff             Mazon IL                          | F 30 - 34    62     8      0:40:05.4    56  Amy Marcoux               Ottawa IL                12:55.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 65 - 99     1 AG     59   0:38:59.0    39  Judie Roth                Morris IL                12:34.5  | M 30 - 34    63     2 AG   0:40:05.7    55  Nicholas Marcoux          Ottawa IL                12:56.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 14     1 AG     18   0:24:16.5    29  Garrett Wulffen           Morris IL                 7:49.8  | F 15 - 19    64     3 AG   0:40:29.3    22  Andrea Wydeveld           Morris IL                13:03.6

M  1 - 14     2 AG     27   0:26:33.5   100  Levi Maierhofer           Seneca IL                 8:34.0  | F 15 - 19    65     4      0:40:29.7    62  Autumn See                Morris IL                13:03.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 15 - 19     1 OA      1   0:19:40.2    90  Tristan DeGrush           Morris IL                 6:20.7  | F 45 - 49    66     5      0:40:56.3    76  Shelly Pfaff              Morris IL                13:12.4

M 15 - 19     1 AG     10   0:23:13.4    33  Christopher Chaidez       Morris IL                 7:29.5  | M 40 - 44    67     4      0:40:59.3    67  Scott Zorn                Morris IL                13:13.3

M 15 - 19     2 AG     60   0:39:19.0    82  Michael Kren              Morris IL                12:41.0  | M 65 - 99    68     5      0:42:57.4    11  Rick Barnard              Morris IL                13:51.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 25 - 29     2 OA      2   0:19:48.5    85  Jared Macari              Bradley IL                6:23.4  | F  1 - 14    69     7      0:43:24.8    93  Samantha Vienne           Mazon IL                 14:00.3

M 25 - 29                   D.N.F.       21  Kenny Cox                 Morris IL                         | F 20 - 24    70     1 AG   0:43:40.1     9  Hannah Zaiser             Burlington IA            14:05.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 34     1 AG     23   0:25:35.1    15  Justin Kilchenmann        Naperville IL             8:15.2  | F 50 - 54    71     3 AG   0:44:01.1    10  Lori Stumpf               Burlington IA            14:12.0

M 30 - 34     2 AG     63   0:40:05.7    55  Nicholas Marcoux          Ottawa IL                12:56.0  | F 50 - 54    72     4      0:44:12.8     5  Kelly Johnson             Seneca IL                14:15.7

M 30 - 34                   D.N.F.        8  Dean Christensen          Diamond IL                        | F 30 - 34    73     9      0:44:33.9     2  Stephanie Tedford         Morris IL                14:22.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 35 - 39     3 OA      3   0:21:12.6    61  Keith Smith               Morris IL                 6:50.5  | M 35 - 39    74     1 AG   0:45:51.3    16  Jason Helland             Mazon IL                 14:47.5

M 35 - 39     1 AG     74   0:45:51.3    16  Jason Helland             Mazon IL                 14:47.5  | F 30 - 34    75    10      0:47:22.1     4  Katherine Tonelli         Shorewood IL             15:16.8

M 35 - 39     2 AG     83   0:59:56.3    13  Raymond Barajas           Morris IL                19:20.1  | F 50 - 54    76     5      0:48:02.9    43  Jill Larson               Coal City IL             15:30.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 44     1 AG     11   0:23:16.6   103  Mike Nevins               Morris IL                 7:30.5  | F 35 - 39    77     4      0:48:03.5   101  Annie Rasmusson           Morris IL                15:30.2

M 40 - 44     2 AG     22   0:25:21.3    65  Stephen Nelson            Morris IL                 8:10.7  | F 40 - 44    78     4      0:48:42.2    80  Rhonda Larsen             Morris IL                15:42.6

M 40 - 44     3 AG     43   0:31:13.7    97  Todd Larsen               Morris IL                10:04.4  | F 40 - 44    79     5      0:48:42.9    68  Kerri Zorn                Morris IL                15:42.9

M 40 - 44     4        67   0:40:59.3    67  Scott Zorn                Morris IL                13:13.3  | F 55 - 59    80     2 AG   0:52:25.3    50  Linda Basham              Morris IL                16:54.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 45 - 49     1 AG      6   0:22:26.6    48  Dan Porterfield           Coal City IL              7:14.4  | M 55 - 59    81     3 AG   0:52:25.6    49  Charles Basham            Morris IL                16:54.7

M 45 - 49     2 AG     13   0:23:27.6    35  Eduardo Huerta            Joliet IL                 7:34.1  | F 35 - 39    82     5      0:59:55.9    12  Becky Barajas             Morris IL                19:20.0

M 45 - 49     3 AG     25   0:26:16.3    91  Mike Hayworth             Morris IL                 8:28.5  | M 35 - 39    83     2 AG   0:59:56.3    13  Raymond Barajas           Morris IL                19:20.1

M 45 - 49     4        84   1:02:50.4    18  Doug Roth                 Bloomingdale IL          20:16.3  | M 45 - 49    84     4      1:02:50.4    18  Doug Roth                 Bloomingdale IL          20:16.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 54     1 AG      5   0:22:24.0    94  Dan Paulsen               Mazon IL                  7:13.5  | F 55 - 59    85     3 AG   1:02:51.7    17  Pam Chandler              Morris IL                20:16.7

M 50 - 54     2 AG      9   0:22:46.2    63  Dave Barnes               Channahon IL              7:20.7  | F 35 - 39    86     6      1:02:52.9    19  Laura Chandler Roth       Bloomingdale IL          20:17.1

M 50 - 54     3 AG     14   0:24:02.6    23  Steve Shay                Morris IL                 7:45.4  | F 45 - 49                  D.N.F.        1  Sophie VanDoren-Cochran   Joliet IL

M 50 - 54     4        17   0:24:14.7    26  Clinton Carter            Minooka IL                7:49.3  | F 45 - 49                  D.N.F.        6  Lisa Hamilton             Minooka IL

M 50 - 54     5        35   0:28:02.8    69  Steven Grimes             Morris IL                 9:02.8  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.        7  Christina Christensen     Diamond IL

M 50 - 54     6        46   0:32:17.7    27  Ken Goodwin               Wilmington IL            10:25.1  | M 30 - 34                  D.N.F.        8  Dean Christensen          Diamond IL

M 50 - 54     7        52   0:35:32.0   102  Blake Carter              Morris IL                11:27.7  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       14  Leslie Meloun             Morris IL

M 50 - 54                   D.N.F.       60  Keith Crumb Sr            Morris IL                         | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       20  Jen Cox                   Morris IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 55 - 59     1 AG      7   0:22:32.0    42  Calvin Brainard           Dwight IL                 7:16.1  | M 25 - 29                  D.N.F.       21  Kenny Cox                 Morris IL

M 55 - 59     2 AG      8   0:22:32.9    84  Larry Sampson             Morris IL                 7:16.4  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       25  Danielle Kuntzi           Morris IL

M 55 - 59     3 AG     81   0:52:25.6    49  Charles Basham            Morris IL                16:54.7  | F 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       28  Karen Ferrero             Morris IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 60 - 64     1 AG     26   0:26:24.7    95  Jeff Harris               Morris IL                 8:31.2  | F 55 - 59                  D.N.F.       32  Donna Dean                Morris IL

M 60 - 64                   D.N.F.       51  Steve Hartzell            Pontiac IL                        | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       44  Amanda Carr               Plano IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 65 - 99     1 AG     20   0:24:45.7    40  Kim DesLauriers           Morris IL                 7:59.3  | M 60 - 64                  D.N.F.       51  Steve Hartzell            Pontiac IL

M 65 - 99     2 AG     30   0:27:14.9    99  Terry Misener             Morris IL                 8:47.4  | M 50 - 54                  D.N.F.       60  Keith Crumb Sr            Morris IL

M 65 - 99     3 AG     49   0:33:38.8    31  Michael Minarich          Morris IL                10:51.2  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       71  Nicole Mack               Coal City IL

M 65 - 99     4        51   0:34:21.1    38  John Roth                 Morris IL                11:04.9  | F 55 - 59                  D.N.F.       72  Pamela Grieff             Mazon IL

M 65 - 99     5        68   0:42:57.4    11  Rick Barnard              Morris IL                13:51.4  | M 65 - 99                  D.N.F.       89  Terry Muscato             Morris IL
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M 65 - 99                   D.N.F.       89  Terry Muscato             Morris IL                         | F 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       96  Dena Walker               Morris IL


